General information about company

Scrip code 532124

Name of the company Reliable Ventures India Ltd.
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked—in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | — Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdi
No. Of ase.lari/ (;f e Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of ° class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos. | total no. of
. paid— | shares
o Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlvin shares shares
9% | shareholder | shareholders up equity - N9 el (vi1) | (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) equity | Depository Total
(1) (D) shares ; = (Iv)+ |as per SCRR, otal as a
shares | Receipts % of
held (1v) held | (V1) (V)+ (w) | 2957) (vin) Class eg: | Class 00
As a % of : Total (A+B+C)
(v) X egyy
(A+ B+ C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 5828412 5828412 |52.92 5828412 5828412 |52.92
Group
(B) Public 1690 5184488 5184488 | 47.08 5184488 5184488 | 47.08
Non
(c) Promoter—
Non Public
Shares
(c1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
b
() |
Employee
Trusts
Total 1704 11012900 11012900 11012900 11012900 | 100




Table | — Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | |ocked in pledged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h otherwise
Shares . . shares (XIl) encumbered | Number of
. Outstanding conversion of .
Category of | Underlying | No. Of . . - (xin) equity shares
Category ) convertible convertible securities ( .
(1) shareholder | Outstanding | Warrants ey - a o held in
I ibl Xi S a iali
) convgrpb e | (%) No. Of diluted share capital) o As a 9 | dematerialized
securities : N of total | form (XIv)
(x) Warrants (Xi) | (X1)= (VIN+ (X) Asa | no | total | No.
(a) % of (A+ B+ C2) (a) | Shares | (a) shares
held
held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 52.92 5828412
Group
(B) Public 47.08 3388988
Non
(c) Promoter—
Non Public
Shares
(c1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2
(C ) Employee
Trusts
Total 9217400




Table Il — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. OF Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
: o o
partly | No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of aid— | shares Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid E underlvin shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity - N9 el (vil) | (calculated asa
equity | Depository 9
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares ; = (IV)+ |as per SCRR, % of
shares | Receipts
held (Iv) held | (v1) (v)+ (v1) |1957) (VIll) |Class eg: | Class Total
(V) As a % of X eg:y Total VOtiI”Ig
(A+ B+ C2) rights
A Table II = Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
Indivi Is/Hi
(a) e el L 1460646 1460646 [13.26 1460646 1460646 [13.26
undivided Family
Any Oth
(d) ny Bther 8 4367766 4367766 |39.66 4367766 4367766 |39.66
(specify)
?:;)(_J)Ota' 14 5828412 5828412 |52.92 5828412 5828412 |52.92
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 5828412 5828412 |[52.92 5828412 5828412 |[52.92
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(2)+ (A)
(2)
B Table Il — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non—institutions
Individuals —
i.Individual
harehol
(a(i)) snare Oders. 1589 1649829 1649829 |14.98 1649829 1649829 |14.98
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |14 745829 745829 |6.77 745829 745829 |6.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Al o}
(e) ny Other 87 2788830 2788830 |25.32 2788830 2788830 |25.32
(specify)
Sub-Total
(;)(3; @ 1690 5184488 5184488 |47.08 5184488 5184488 |47.08
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1690 5184488 5184488 |47.08 5184488 5184488 |47.08
(1)+ ()
(2)+ (B)(3)
C Table IV — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter— Non Public shareholder
Total (
1704 11012900 11012900 | 100 11012900 11012900 | 100
A+ B+ C2 )
Total
1704 11012900 11012900 11012900 11012900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table Il — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Sh i
0.0 0.0 S ares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIl) otherwise
Shares Underlying : g encumbered | Number of
. ) assuming full conversion of .
Underlying No. Of Outstanding . - (xin) equity shares
) . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ) held in
. . o percentage of diluted share As a % .
convertible (xi) securities and capital) (X1)= (VIl)+ (X) As S a As a % |dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants | <P of f total | orm (XIv)
. a % of (A+ B+ C2) No. | total | N, | ©F fota
(X) (X|) (a) 0. | tota 0.
Shares
(a) | Shares | (a)
held
held (b)
(b)
A Table Il — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.26 1460646
(d) 39.66 4367766
—Total (A
St () 52.92 5828412
(1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 52.92 5828412
Group (A)=
(A)(2)+ ()
(2)
B Table Il — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non—institutions
(a(i)) 14,98 864629
(a(ii)) 6.77 745829
(e) 25.32 1778530
o=zl ((2) 47.08 3388988
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(8)=(B)(1)+ 47.08 3388988
(8)(2)+ (B)
(3)
C Table IV — Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter— Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+ B+ C2 ) 100 9217400
Total (A+ B
i (4 B0 € 9217400

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FARHAN SIKANDAR
KHAN

MOHAMMED HAFIZ
KHAN

KALEEMULLAH
KHAN

SHARIFA
BANO

SHAHWAR HAFIZ
KHAN

SIKANDAR HAFIZ
KHAN

PAN (I1)

AJYPK9376Q

AGVPK3239Q

CGFPK2122L

AAUPB4666R

AAUPK9807D

ACGPK8194D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (Iv)

186336

200

165200

130455

105500

872955

No. Of Partly
paid—up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =

(V)+ (V)+ (v1)

186336

200

165200

130455

105500

872955

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+ B+ C2)

1.69

1.5

0.96

7.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

186336

200

165200

130455

105500

872955

Class eg:y

Total

186336

200

165200

130455

105500

872955

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69

1.5

1.18

0.96

7.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants

(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(vin+ (xi)(a) As

a % of (A+ B+ C2)

1.69

1.5

1.18

0.96

7.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIl)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

186336

200

165200

130455

105500

872955




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

1460646

No. Of Partly
paid—up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =

(V)+ (v)+ (v1)

1460646

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As a
% of (A+ B+ C2)

13.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1460646

Class eg:y

Total

1460646

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants

(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(vin)+ (xi)(a) As

a % of (A+ B+ C2)

13.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1460646




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NOOR-US—
SABAH HOUSING
PRO

RELIABLE
SMARTCITY
LTD.

RELIABLE
CARRIERS
PVT. LT

RELIABLE
CIGARETTE
AND TO

ELEGANCE
INFRATECH
PRIVAT

RELIABLE
INDUSTRIAL
VENTU

MANDIDEEP
ENGINEERING
&PA

PAN (I1)

AACCN8708P

AACCR5954K

AAACR6718D

AABCR4522Q

AABCN6309D

AAACW2791H

AADCM2957L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1v)

200000

145692

257625

4200

2146506

27177

20000

No. Of Partly
paid—up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (Vi) =

(V)+ (V)+ (v1)

200000

145692

257625

4200

2146506

27177

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+ B+ C2)

1.82

1.32

0.04

19.49

0.25

0.18

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securi

ties (1X)

Class eg: X

200000

145692

257625

4200

2146506

27177

20000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

145692

257625

4200

2146506

27177

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

1.32

2.34

0.04

19.49

0.25

0.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants

(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(vin+ (x) As a %
of (A+ B+ C2)

1.82

1.32

0.04

19.49

0.25

0.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

145692

257625

4200

2146506

27177

20000




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

REHBAR HOLDINGS & FINANCE

PAN (I1)

AACCR4047D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1v)

1566566

4367766

No. Of Partly
paid—up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+ (v)+ (V1)

1566566

4367766

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+ B+ C2)

14.22

39.66

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1566566

4367766

Class eg:y

Total

1566566

4367766

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.22

39.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants

(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(vi)+ (X) As a %
of (A+ B+ C2)

14.22

39.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1566566

4367766




Individuals — ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KHURSHEED ALAM

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ADBPA2060J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1v)

167000

167000

No. Of Partly
paid—up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+ (v)+ (vr)

167000

167000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+ B+ C2)

1.52

1.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

167000

167000

Class eg:y

Total

167000

167000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

1.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants

(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(vin+ (x) As a %
of (A+ B+ C2)

1.52

1.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

167000

167000







Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Forei
Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Clearing orglgn
Category Individuals or
Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Members NRI
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

Category / More
than 1 percentage

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

UNITED PRINT
TECH INDIA P

RITU TIE UP
PRIVATE LIMIT

UPSURGE
INVESTMENT
AND FI

AGNI FIN
LEASE PRIVATE
LI

BOMBAY
CABLE CO.
PVT. LTD

SWASTIKA
INVESTMART
LTD.

FATIMA
SHAMOOM

PAN (I1)

AAACU7537K

AADCR1672D

AAACUO708N

AABCA4849B

AAACB1700D

AABCS6585J

7777700017

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (Iv)

198100

525554

224609

201000

127600

286701

200000

No. Of Partly
paid—up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =

W)+ (V)+ (w1)

198100

525554

224609

201000

127600

286701

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+ B+ C2)

2.04

1.83

1.16

2.6

1.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securi

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

198100

525554

224609

201000

127600

286701

200000

Class eg:y

Total

198100

525554

224609

201000

127600

286701

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.8

4.77

2.04

1.83

1.16

2.6

1.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants

(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

1.8

2.04

1.83

1.16

2.6

1.82




capital) (XI)=
(vin)+ (x) As a %
of (A+ B+ C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

198100

525554

224609

201000

127600

286701




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

1763564

No. Of Partly
paid—up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =

(V) + (v)+ (W)

1763564

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (Vill) As a
% of (A+ B+ C2)

16.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1763564

Class eg:y

Total

1763564

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants

(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(vin)+ (x) As a %
of (A+ B+ C2)

16.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




1563564







