

**General information about company**

Scrip code	532124
Name of the company	Reliable Ventures India Ltd.
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

**Table I – Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+ B+ C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	5828412			5828412	52.92	5828412		5828412	52.92
(B)	Public	1690	5184488			5184488	47.08	5184488		5184488	47.08
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	<b>Total</b>	<b>1704</b>	<b>11012900</b>			<b>11012900</b>		<b>11012900</b>		<b>11012900</b>	<b>100</b>



**Table II – Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II – Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1460646			1460646	13.26	1460646		1460646	13.26
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	4367766			4367766	39.66	4367766		4367766	39.66
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	5828412			5828412	52.92	5828412		5828412	52.92
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+ (A) (2)		14	5828412			5828412	52.92	5828412		5828412	52.92
B	Table III – Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
( 3 )	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals – i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1589	1649829			1649829	14.98	1649829		1649829	14.98
(a(ii))	Individuals – ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	745829			745829	6.77	745829		745829	6.77
(e)	Any Other (specify)	87	2788830			2788830	25.32	2788830		2788830	25.32
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1690	5184488			5184488	47.08	5184488		5184488	47.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B) (1)+ (B) (2)+ (B)(3)		1690	5184488			5184488	47.08	5184488		5184488	47.08
C	Table IV – Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter– Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+ B+ C2 )		1704	11012900			11012900	100	11012900		11012900	100
Total (A+ B+ C )		1704	11012900			11012900		11012900		11012900	100



**Individuals/Hindu undivided Family**

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (i)	FARHAN SIKANDAR KHAN	MOHAMMED HAFIZ KHAN	KALEEMULLAH KHAN	SHARIFA BANO	SHAHWAR HAFIZ KHAN	SIKANDAR HAFIZ KHAN
PAN (ii)	AJYPK9376Q	AGVPK3239Q	CGFPK2122L	AAUPB4666R	AAUPK9807D	ACGPK8194D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (iv)	186336	200	165200	130455	105500	872955
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (v)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (vi)						
Total nos. shares held (vii) = (iv)+ (v)+ (vi)	186336	200	165200	130455	105500	872955
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (viii) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	1.69	0	1.5	1.18	0.96	7.93
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (ix)</b>						
Class eg:x	186336	200	165200	130455	105500	872955
Class eg:y						
Total	186336	200	165200	130455	105500	872955
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.69	0	1.5	1.18	0.96	7.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (x)						
No. Of Warrants (xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (xi)= (vii)+ (xi)(a) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	1.69	0	1.5	1.18	0.96	7.93
<b>Number of Locked in shares (xii)</b>						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
<b>Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (xiii)</b>						
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	186336	200	165200	130455	105500	872955

### Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1460646
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1460646
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	13.26
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1460646
Class eg:y	
Total	1460646
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (xi)(a) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	13.26
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1460646

Any Other (specify)							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NOOR-US-SABAH HOUSING PRO	RELIABLE SMARTCITY LTD.	RELIABLE CARRIERS PVT. LT	RELIABLE CIGARETTE AND TO	ELEGANCE INFRA TECH PRIVAT	RELIABLE INDUSTRIAL VENTU	MANDIDEEP ENGINEERING &PA
PAN (II)	AACCN8708P	AACCR5954K	AAACR6718D	AABCR4522Q	AABCN6309D	AAACW2791H	AADCM2957L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	145692	257625	4200	2146506	27177	20000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	145692	257625	4200	2146506	27177	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	1.82	1.32	2.34	0.04	19.49	0.25	0.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	200000	145692	257625	4200	2146506	27177	20000
Class eg:y							
Total	200000	145692	257625	4200	2146506	27177	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.32	2.34	0.04	19.49	0.25	0.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	1.82	1.32	2.34	0.04	19.49	0.25	0.18
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	145692	257625	4200	2146506	27177	20000

**Any Other (specify)**

Serial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	REHBAR HOLDINGS & FINANCE	
PAN (II)	AACCR4047D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1566566	4367766
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1566566	4367766
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	14.22	39.66
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>		
Class eg: X	1566566	4367766
Class eg:y		
Total	1566566	4367766
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.22	39.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	14.22	39.66
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>		
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1566566	4367766

Individuals – ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Serial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KHURSHEED ALAM	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	ADBPA2060J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	167000	167000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	167000	167000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	1.52	1.52
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	167000	167000
Class eg:y		
Total	167000	167000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	1.52	1.52
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	167000	167000

dematerialized  
form (XIV)

Any Other (specify)							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UNITED PRINT TECH INDIA P	RITU TIE UP PRIVATE LIMIT	UPSURGE INVESTMENT AND FI	AGNI FIN LEASE PRIVATE LI	BOMBAY CABLE CO. PVT. LTD	SWASTIKA INVESTMART LTD.	FATIMA SHAMOOM
PAN (II)	AAACU7537K	AADCR1672D	AAACU0708N	AABCA4849B	AAACB1700D	AABCS6585J	ZZZZZ0001Z
No. of the Shareholders (I)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	198100	525554	224609	201000	127600	286701	200000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	198100	525554	224609	201000	127600	286701	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	1.8	4.77	2.04	1.83	1.16	2.6	1.82
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	198100	525554	224609	201000	127600	286701	200000
Class eg:y							
Total	198100	525554	224609	201000	127600	286701	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.8	4.77	2.04	1.83	1.16	2.6	1.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.8	4.77	2.04	1.83	1.16	2.6	1.82

capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	198100	525554	224609	201000	127600	286701	0

Any Other (specify)	
Serial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1763564
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1763564
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	16.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1763564
Class eg:y	
Total	1763564
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+ B+ C2)	16.01
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1563564

